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ROSTERS

State Line Christian School

Patriots

Name Number Grade
Peter Cheedie 6 12
Ethan Rains 7 12
Cooper Worley 11 12
Jay Breazeale 20 11
Brandt Dyer GK 11
lan Hendrix 25 11
Jackson Baumker 21 10
Jack Brown 13 10
Bradyn Holmes 5 10
Blake Woll 18 10
Jacob Baker 9 9
Herbie Cheedie 3 9
JR Hobbins 10 9
Trey Heaton 12 9
Austin Nowak 4 9
Luke Rains 8 9
Clifford Whitenburg 2 9
Brit Yglesias 1 9

Coach: Andy Yglesias



Bethany Christian School

Bruins
Ethan Waters-GK-Sr GK 12
John Alfay-#6-Jr 6 11
Nathaniel Byers-#10-Jr 10 11
Elijah Dorey-#5-Jr 5 11
Ryan Dray-#16-Jr 16 11
Wesley Michalek-#7-Jr 7 11
Kyle Miller-#21-Jr 21 11
Liam Wegner-#11-Jr 11 11
Jackson Dawley-#23-Soph 23 10
Noah Dray-#3-Soph 3 10
Jacob Dudzic-#14-Soph 14 10
Jonathan Hakim-#4-Soph 4 10
Josh Rosu-#17-Soph 17 10
Julian Shamoun-#9-Soph 9 10
David Ghica-#19-Fr 19 9
Matias Byers-#20-8th Grade 20 8

Coach: Phil Fougere



Heritage Christian School

Patriots
Name Number Grade
Yandel Aponte 12 12
Isaac Lapp 17 12
Joey Fusco 2 11
Anthony Suplita 6 11
Marcus Zakharchuk 4 11
Charlie Mallory 8 10
David Syrotkin 9 10
Jackson Dietz 29 9
Vinnie Fusco 20 9
Emanuelle Kunish 14 9
Matthew Mallory 5 9
Joseph Vysochansky 24 9
Lucas Zakharchuk 15 9
Mateo Zakharchuk 30 9

Coach: Doug Hoffman



Hammond Baptist School

Swordsmen

Name Number Grade
David Fernandez 5 12 5 12
Travis Wilson 8 12 8 12
Esteban Santos 10 12 10 12
Mason Wilkerson 7 12 7 12
James Carreno 6 12 6 12
Darvell Blanton 18 12 18 12
Jacob De Anda 14 11 14 11
Jeff Woosley 13 11 13 11
ConnerLemmen 2111 21 11
Isaac Vargas 4 11 4 11
Mark Merhalski G 11 GK 11
Mark Audiss 15 10 15 10
Adam Judeh 110 1 10
Brady Richards 12 10 12 10
Xavier Huckins 16 10 16 10
Carmine Rivera 11 10 11 10

Coach: David Cowling



City Baptist School

Overcomers

Name
Omar G
Jonny S
Abel M
Angel R
Luis A
Alejandro Cocone
Magaider S
David F
Misael G
Sergio V
Reggie M
Abdias V
Joel R
Angel M
Enoch M
William S

Number
2
8
9
11
17
20
22
10
18
21
0
15

A O W O

Coach: Jubal Perez & Poli Guadarrama

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
8
7
7



HBJV

Swordsmen
Name Number Grade
Richard Carothers 23 12 23 12
Adam Judeh 110 1 10
Brady Richards 12 10 12 10
Xavier Huckins 16 10 16 10
JP Riley910 9 10
Travis Pins 24 10 24 10
Michael Collins 29 2 9
Silas Romero 179 17 9
Efrain Perez199 19 9
JT Kerkhoff G9 GK 9
Ray Borsh 229 22 9
Abel Sibaja 209 20 9
Jessie Martinez 25 8 25 8
Eric Mata 27 8 27 8
Mikey Swain 3 8 3 8
Cruz Garcia 298 29 8
Emmanuel Perez 26 7 26 7
Charlie Perez 28 7 28 7

Coach: Joe Woosley



Liberty Christian School

Patriots

Name
Emmanuel Avila
Juan Cazares
Adrian Cruz
Omar Cruz
Mario Guardado
Darius Kayee
Angel Martinez
Gerson Orellana
Johnny Perez
Gabriel Reyes
Hector Gutierrez
Josiah Motta
Angel Cazares

Marcelino Gastelum
Abraham Hernandez

Rober Herrera
Jared Osorio
Josiah Marquez

Coach: Dan Morrissey

Number
13
8
GK
7
19
11
2
9
10
14
15
12
1
5
3
GK
6
4

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

8



Casa de Gracia

Wolves
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